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Simply turn the plunger 
button for volume selection

Finger support keeps  
the pipettor in place 
with minimum user effort

Tip ejector allows convenient  
one-handed operation

Ejector collar and tip cone can be  
removed for easy cleaning and  
maintenance

Durable tip cone, piston & ejector collar 
materials provide excellent chemical 
resistance

Part No. Volume Test  
Volume

Inaccuracy
(+/-)

Imprecision
(+/-) 

SP0005FX 5µl 5µl 1.3% 1.2%

SP0010FX 10µl 10µl 0.8% 0.8%

SP0020FX 20µl 20µl 0.6% 0.5%

SP0025FX 250µl 250µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0050FX 50µl 50µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0100FX 100µl 100µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0200FX 200µl 200µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0250FX 250µl 250µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0500FX 500µl 500µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP1000FX 1000µl 1000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP2000FX 2000µl 2000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP5000FX 5000µl 5000µl 0.3% 0.15%

 Single Channel Pipettors

 Lightweight ergonomic design

 Clear volume display

 Pipettor range from 0.1µl to 5000µl

 Easy to calibrate and maintain

 Designed to reduce physical
stress & discomfort

 

Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate 

3 year warranty

Fixed Volume Pipettors
Micro

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

Single-Channel

SP002.5 0.1-2.5µl 0.05µl
2.5µl

1.25µl
0.25µl

2.50%
3.00%

12.00%

2.00%
3.00%
6.00%

SP0010 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.00%
1.50%
2.50%

0.80%
1.50%
1.50%

SP0020 2-20µl 0.5µl
20µl
10µl
2µl

0.90%
1.20%
3.00%

0.40%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0050 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

0.60%
0.90%
2.00%

0.30%
0.60%
2.00%

SP0100 10-100µl 1µl
100µl
50µl
10µl

0.80%
1.00%
3.00%

0.15%
0.40%
1.50%

SP0200 20-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
20µl

0.60%
0.80%
3.00%

0.15%
0.30%
1.00%

SP0200B 50-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
50µl

0.60%
0.80%
1.00%

0.15%
0.30%
0.40%

SP1000A 100-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
800µl
100µl

0.60%
0.70%
2.00%

0.20%
0.25%
0.70%

SP1000B 200-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
500µl
200µl

0.60%
0.70%
0.90%

0.20%
0.25%
0.30%

SP5000 1000-
5000µl 50µl

5000µl
2500µl
1000µl

0.50%
0.60%
0.70%

0.15%
0.30%
0.30%

Variable Volume Pipettors

Single Channel Pipettors

Scipette Micro

Simply turn the plunger 
button for volume selection

Finger support keeps  
the pipettor in place 
with minimum user effort

Tip ejector allows convenient  
one-handed operation

Ejector collar and tip cone can be  
removed for easy cleaning and  
maintenance

Durable tip cone, piston & ejector collar 
materials provide excellent chemical 
resistance

Part No. Volume Test  
Volume

Inaccuracy
(+/-)

Imprecision
(+/-) 

SP0005FX 5µl 5µl 1.3% 1.2%

SP0010FX 10µl 10µl 0.8% 0.8%

SP0020FX 20µl 20µl 0.6% 0.5%

SP0025FX 250µl 250µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0050FX 50µl 50µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0100FX 100µl 100µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0200FX 200µl 200µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0250FX 250µl 250µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0500FX 500µl 500µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP1000FX 1000µl 1000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP2000FX 2000µl 2000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP5000FX 5000µl 5000µl 0.3% 0.15%

 Single Channel Pipettors

 Lightweight ergonomic design

 Clear volume display

 Pipettor range from 0.1µl to 5000µl

 Easy to calibrate and maintain

 Designed to reduce physical
stress & discomfort

 

Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate 

3 year warranty

Fixed Volume Pipettors
Micro

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

Single-Channel

SP002.5 0.1-2.5µl 0.05µl
2.5µl

1.25µl
0.25µl

2.50%
3.00%

12.00%

2.00%
3.00%
6.00%

SP0010 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.00%
1.50%
2.50%

0.80%
1.50%
1.50%

SP0020 2-20µl 0.5µl
20µl
10µl
2µl

0.90%
1.20%
3.00%

0.40%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0050 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

0.60%
0.90%
2.00%

0.30%
0.60%
2.00%

SP0100 10-100µl 1µl
100µl
50µl
10µl

0.80%
1.00%
3.00%

0.15%
0.40%
1.50%

SP0200 20-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
20µl

0.60%
0.80%
3.00%

0.15%
0.30%
1.00%

SP0200B 50-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
50µl

0.60%
0.80%
1.00%

0.15%
0.30%
0.40%

SP1000A 100-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
800µl
100µl

0.60%
0.70%
2.00%

0.20%
0.25%
0.70%

SP1000B 200-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
500µl
200µl

0.60%
0.70%
0.90%

0.20%
0.25%
0.30%

SP5000 1000-
5000µl 50µl

5000µl
2500µl
1000µl

0.50%
0.60%
0.70%

0.15%
0.30%
0.30%

Variable Volume Pipettors

Single Channel Pipettors

Simply turn the plunger 
button for volume selection

Finger support keeps  
the pipettor in place 
with minimum user effort

Tip ejector allows convenient  
one-handed operation

Ejector collar and tip cone can be  
removed for easy cleaning and  
maintenance

Durable tip cone, piston & ejector collar 
materials provide excellent chemical 
resistance

Part No. Volume Test  
Volume

Inaccuracy
(+/-)

Imprecision
(+/-) 

SP0005FX 5µl 5µl 1.3% 1.2%

SP0010FX 10µl 10µl 0.8% 0.8%

SP0020FX 20µl 20µl 0.6% 0.5%

SP0025FX 250µl 250µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0050FX 50µl 50µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0100FX 100µl 100µl 0.5% 0.3%

SP0200FX 200µl 200µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0250FX 250µl 250µl 0.4% 0.2%

SP0500FX 500µl 500µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP1000FX 1000µl 1000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP2000FX 2000µl 2000µl 0.3% 0.2%

SP5000FX 5000µl 5000µl 0.3% 0.15%

 Single Channel Pipettors

 Lightweight ergonomic design

 Clear volume display

 Pipettor range from 0.1µl to 5000µl

 Easy to calibrate and maintain

 Designed to reduce physical
stress & discomfort

 

Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate 

3 year warranty

Fixed Volume Pipettors
Micro

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

Single-Channel

SP002.5 0.1-2.5µl 0.05µl
2.5µl

1.25µl
0.25µl

2.50%
3.00%

12.00%

2.00%
3.00%
6.00%

SP0010 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.00%
1.50%
2.50%

0.80%
1.50%
1.50%

SP0020 2-20µl 0.5µl
20µl
10µl
2µl

0.90%
1.20%
3.00%

0.40%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0050 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

0.60%
0.90%
2.00%

0.30%
0.60%
2.00%

SP0100 10-100µl 1µl
100µl
50µl
10µl

0.80%
1.00%
3.00%

0.15%
0.40%
1.50%

SP0200 20-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
20µl

0.60%
0.80%
3.00%

0.15%
0.30%
1.00%

SP0200B 50-200µl 1µl
200µl
100µl
50µl

0.60%
0.80%
1.00%

0.15%
0.30%
0.40%

SP1000A 100-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
800µl
100µl

0.60%
0.70%
2.00%

0.20%
0.25%
0.70%

SP1000B 200-
1000µl 5µl

1000µl
500µl
200µl

0.60%
0.70%
0.90%

0.20%
0.25%
0.30%

SP5000 1000-
5000µl 50µl

5000µl
2500µl
1000µl

0.50%
0.60%
0.70%

0.15%
0.30%
0.30%

Variable Volume Pipettors

Single Channel Pipettors
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Scipette Multi

 8 & 12 channel pipettors

 Ejector works with dispensing head in any position

 Dispensing head rotates for optimum pipetting

Pipettor range 0.5µl to 300µl

Individual piston/tip cone assemblies  
 allow easy maintenance

 Compound material tip cone design allows
visual seal veri�cation

 
 

 Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate

 3 year warranty

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

8-Channel

SP0010-8C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-8C 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-8C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

12-Channel

SP0010-12C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-12V 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-12C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

Linear Stand SP2210-LIN Pipette stand suitable for both single and 
multi channel pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

 

 8 & 12 channel pipettors

 Ejector works with dispensing head in any position

 Dispensing head rotates for optimum pipetting

Pipettor range 0.5µl to 300µl

Individual piston/tip cone assemblies  
 allow easy maintenance

 Compound material tip cone design allows
visual seal veri�cation

 
 

 Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate

 3 year warranty

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

8-Channel

SP0010-8C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-8C 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-8C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

12-Channel

SP0010-12C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-12V 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-12C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

Linear Stand SP2210-LIN Pipette stand suitable for both single and 
multi channel pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

 

 8 & 12 channel pipettors

 Ejector works with dispensing head in any position

 Dispensing head rotates for optimum pipetting

Pipettor range 0.5µl to 300µl

Individual piston/tip cone assemblies  
 allow easy maintenance

 Compound material tip cone design allows
visual seal veri�cation

 
 

 Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate

 3 year warranty

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

8-Channel

SP0010-8C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-8C 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-8C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

12-Channel

SP0010-12C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-12V 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-12C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

Linear Stand SP2210-LIN Pipette stand suitable for both single and 
multi channel pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

 

 8 & 12 channel pipettors

 Ejector works with dispensing head in any position

 Dispensing head rotates for optimum pipetting

Pipettor range 0.5µl to 300µl

Individual piston/tip cone assemblies  
 allow easy maintenance

 Compound material tip cone design allows
visual seal veri�cation

 
 

 Serial no. with individual QC certi�cate

 3 year warranty

Part No. Volume 
Range Increment Test 

Volume
Inaccuracy

(+)
Imprecision

(+) 

8-Channel

SP0010-8C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-8C 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-8C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

12-Channel

SP0010-12C 0.5-10µl 0.1µl
10µl
5µl
1µl

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

1.50%
2.50%
4.00%

SP0050-12V 5-50µl 0.5µl
50µl
25µl
5µl

1.00%
1.50%
3.00%

0.50%
1.00%
2.00%

SP0300-12C 50-300µl 5µl
300µl
150µl
50µl

0.70%
1.00%
1.50%

0.25%
0.50%
0.80%

Linear Stand SP2210-LIN Pipette stand suitable for both single and 
multi channel pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors

Multi Channel Pipettors
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Pipette Controllers

 Comfortable and simple to use

 Precise Pipetting control

 Robust and lightweight

 Fits both glass & plastic volumetric   
 & graduated pipettes from 0.1 to 100ml

 Uses replaceable �lter

����

Full volume range 0.1 - 100ml

Easy to use one-handed operation

Lightweight, ergonomic design allows  
longer, fatigue-free pipetting

Low battery indication

Fills 100ml quickly with powerful motor

Pipette Filler

�����

 
 

Pipette Controllers

 Comfortable and simple to use

 Precise Pipetting control

 Robust and lightweight

 Fits both glass & plastic volumetric 

  

 & graduated pipettes from 0.1 to 100ml

 Uses replaceable �lter

����

Full volume range 0.1 - 100ml

Easy to use one-handed operation

Lightweight, ergonomic design allows  

longer, fatigue-free pipetting

Low battery indication

Fills 100ml quickly with powerful motor

Pipette Filler

�����
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Scipette Titan

Scipette Flow

 
 

Pipette Controllers

 Comfortable and simple to use

 Precise Pipetting control

 Robust and lightweight

 Fits both glass & plastic volumetric   
 & graduated pipettes from 0.1 to 100ml

 Uses replaceable �lter

����

Full volume range 0.1 - 100ml

Easy to use one-handed operation

Lightweight, ergonomic design allows  
longer, fatigue-free pipetting

Low battery indication

Fills 100ml quickly with powerful motor

Pipette Filler

�����

 
 

Pipette Controllers

 Comfortable and simple to use

 Precise Pipetting control

 Robust and lightweight

 Fits both glass & plastic volumetric   
 & graduated pipettes from 0.1 to 100ml

 Uses replaceable �lter

����

Full volume range 0.1 - 100ml

Easy to use one-handed operation

Lightweight, ergonomic design allows  
longer, fatigue-free pipetting

Low battery indication

Fills 100ml quickly with powerful motor

Pipette Filler

�����

 
 

Pipette Controllers

 Comfortable and simple to use

 Precise Pipetting control

 Robust and lightweight

 Fits both glass & plastic volumetric   
 & graduated pipettes from 0.1 to 100ml

 Uses replaceable �lter

����

Full volume range 0.1 - 100ml

Easy to use one-handed operation

Lightweight, ergonomic design allows  
longer, fatigue-free pipetting

Low battery indication

Fills 100ml quickly with powerful motor

Pipette Filler

�����
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